
LOT 4 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

WD 1098-76, WD 1107-1201, WD 117

CANADAY JOSHUA D
144 SW WILTSHIRE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

218,725
4,686
35,000

258,411
96,218

162,193
HX HB 50,722

111,471
258,411

0

261,111

1263/0400 9/23/2013 WD U I 38 139,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARMAN LYNNE KING

JOSHUA D CANADAY

1177/1376 7/16/2009 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET MONTANO OF CALT

SHARMAN LYNNE KING
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000042407 Roof Replacement 12,400 07/27/2021

24346 SFR 568 04/05/2006

2015HX Base Yr

144 SW WILTSHIRE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,158 111.7200 125.13 270,031 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1857

BAS 1,857 100 1,857 188,216

FGR 506 55 278 28,177

FOP 54 30 16 1,622

PTO 144 5 7 710

2,561 2,158 218,725

BAS= W28 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W29 S31 E17 N2 E14 FOP= S6 E9
N6 W9$ E9 S10 E17 N16 FGR= E22 N23 W22 S23$ N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,868.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,736

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 950.00 950.00 100 2025 2024 100 950

4,686

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


